Name or Entity
Mercy University Hospital Community Respiratory Conference for HCPs

ANAIL Respiratory Nurse Conference
ICGP West Cork Study Day

Co Sligo General Practitioners Society incorporating Sligo/Leitrim ICGP

Kerry CME Scheme Kerry Faculty ICGP
Donegal Clinical Society

Menopause Society of Ireland Conference
ICGP Waterford Faculty Annual Study Day
IAANMP Irish Association of Advanced Nurse and Midwife Practitioners Conference

Ruth

Arun
Rachel
Adekunle Cyril
Elizabeth
Niki

Githin
Mary
Michelle
Donna
Theresa
Anjitha Ann
Mary
Alison
Bridget
Ursula C
Grainne
Punitha
Olivia

Una

Undisclosed

Morrow
Thomas
Oneill
Olugbade
Kavanagh
Byrne
Mohan Kallukuzhyil Mohan Das
Devitt
Uno
Langan
Frawley
Babu
Morgan
Mcalister
Murray
Caulfield
Coffey
Vairamani
Quinn
Oconnor

Role

Nurse Educator & Consultant
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Programme Director / Lecturer
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory
Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory

Institution

Galway City Respiratory HUB £250
Galway University Hospital

Beaumont Hospital

Our Lady Of Lourdes Hospital

Integrated Care Chronic Disease Galway City Hub
Galway University Hospital

Childrens Health Ireland At Tallaght Hospital
Beaumont Hospital

Galway University Hospital

Merlin Pk Hospital

Ennis Chronic Diseases Management Hub
Childrens Health Ireland At Temple Street Hospital
St Claires Integrated Care Centre

Royal College Of Surgeons Ireland

Childrens Health Ireland At Temple Street Hospital
Crhonic Disease Hub Kerry Community Services
Cork University Hospital And Integrated Care Hub
Ul Hospitals Nenagh

Limerick Chronic Disease Management Hub

500
1500
750
1000
600
975
3000
800
1500
159

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
219
219
219
750
219
219

2877

3750

500
1500
750
1000
600
975
3000
800
1500
3750

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
219
219
219
750
219
219

2877

Event Reg Fees Service Fees Total Euro Total Sterling

250

21005

250



