Name or Entity		Role	Institution	<b>Event Reg Fees Service Fees</b>	Total Furo	Total Sterling
Mercy University Hospital Community Respiratory Conference for HCPs				500	500	-
ANAIL Respiratory Nurse Conference				1500	1500	
ICGP West Cork Study Day				750	750	
Co Sligo General Practitioners Society incorporating Sligo/Leitrim ICGP				1000	1000	
Kerry CME Scheme Kerry Faculty ICGP				600	600	
Donegal Clinical Society				975	975	
Menopause Society of Ireland Conference				3000	3000	
ICGP Waterford Faculty Annual Study Day				800	800	
IAANMP Irish Association of Advanced Nurse and Midwife Practitioners Cor		nference		1500	1500	
	Morrow	Nurse Educator & Consultant		159 3750		
	Thomas	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Galway City Respiratory HUB	£250	5730	250
	Oneill	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Galway University Hospital	159	159	
Adekunle Cyril		Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Beaumont Hospital	159	159	
•	Kavanagh	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Our Lady Of Lourdes Hospital	159	159	
	Byrne	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Integrated Care Chronic Disease Galway City Hub	159	159	
	Mohan Kallukuzhyil Mohan Das	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Galway University Hospital	159	159	
	Devitt	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Childrens Health Ireland At Tallaght Hospital	159	159	
, Michelle	Uno	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Beaumont Hospital	159	159	
Donna	Langan	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Galway University Hospital	159	159	
Theresa	Frawley	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Merlin Pk Hospital	159	159	
Anjitha Ann	Babu	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Ennis Chronic Diseases Management Hub	159	159	
Mary	Morgan	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Childrens Health Ireland At Temple Street Hospital	159	159	
Alison	Mcalister	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	St Claires Integrated Care Centre	159	159	
Bridget	Murray	Programme Director / Lecturer	Royal College Of Surgeons Ireland	219	219	
Ursula C	Caulfield	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Childrens Health Ireland At Temple Street Hospital	219	219	
Grainne	Coffey	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Crhonic Disease Hub Kerry Community Services	219	219	
Punitha	Vairamani	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Cork University Hospital And Integrated Care Hub	750	750	
Olivia	Quinn	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Ul Hospitals Nenagh	219	219	
Una	Oconnor	Clinical Nurse Specialist Respiratory	Limerick Chronic Disease Management Hub	219	219	
Undisclosed				2877	2877	
					21005	250